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People v Quincy Fernandez
Decock v NYS Div. of Housing

C., Chirag v Jaimie D.

Kucker, Marino v Neiman

Clover Private Credit v AlHusseini
Board of Education v McKeever
People v Edward Perez
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Philbin v City of NY

Argument Time

Appellant
10

15
15
10
15
15
10
15

15

15

TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is non-enumerated

Respondent
10

15
15
15
15
15
10
15

15

15



